
Henrietta Bearcat & Lady Cat Tennis 2023 
           

Date   Site    Division           Host 

 
Bowie Tournament 

Thurs, Feb 23 Bowie                JV   Bowie  

       

Vernon Varsity Invitational 

Fri, February 24 Hamilton Park                 Varsity (invite)             Vernon 

 

Vernon Tournament 

Mon, February 27 Vernon                            JV and Varsity    Vernon 

 

Vernon Tournament 

Mon, March 6 Vernon         JV   Vernon 

 

Holliday Tournament 

Wed, March 8 Holliday      Varsity Girls/Mixed Holliday 

Thurs, March 9              Varsity Boys 

 

Henrietta Tournament 

Mon, March 20  Hamilton Park        JV              Henrietta  

Thurs, March 23 Hamilton Park     Varsity    

  

District Meet 

*Mon, March 27  Iowa Park         JV     District 

*Mon, April 3 Hamilton                      Varsity        District 

*Tues, April 4 Hamilton               Varsity Finals/3rd place 

 

Regional Meet 

Mon-Tues, April 10-13              Rose Park Tennis Center        Abilene 

 

State Meet 

Tues-Wed, April 25-26                

 

Head Coach:  Erin Turner   Athletic Director Michael Johnson 

Assistant Coach:  Cassie Fletcher  Principal: Dave Holbert 


